2023 Cross Country Schedule

(Varsity Boys)
DATE DAY RACE/Location SITE TIME
Aug 19 Sat Sherwood Inv - Sherwood School Albany | 9:40AM
Aug 26 Sat Furlow Fast Feet - Americus Americus | 9:00AM
(Sumter Rec Dept.)
Sept 2 -- OFF -- --
Sept 9 Sat Lee County Inv - Kinchafoonee Leesburg | 9:15AM
Primary School
Sept 16 Sat Deerfield Windsor Inv - Albany Albany | 8:00AM
State West (Darton)
Sept 23 Sat OFF -- --
Sept 30 Sat OFF -- --
Oct 5 Thurs | Red Flame Classic (Wilcox High) | Rochelle | 5:00PM
Oct 14 Sat Southland Raider Run-Southland | Americus Roll 2
Academy
Oct 21 Sat Varsity GIAA Region 3-AAA TBA TBA
Oct 28 Sat GIAA Varsity State Meet TBA TBA




